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L-Unit 68" Desk ● w/ RH/LH Return BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Footprint as Shown: 68"w x 79"d x 30"h

w/ Right Hand Return w/ Left Hand Return

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

2321 BT4921EXRH
Desk Extension, Right Hand Return, Pedestal w/ Two 

File Drawers on Right Side
$ 49" 20.75"

$

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Left Side, Open Shelves on Right Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

BT6830DKLH2

30"

552 lb.

32030"30"68"

D H

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS $

32030"

How to Order

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

Overall Dimensions Weight

W LB

$ 49" 20.75"

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Right Side, Open Shelves on Left Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

BT6830DKRH2

1 BT4921EXLH
Desk Extension, Left Hand Return, Pedestal w/ Two 

File Drawers on Left Side

30"68"$

Product Number BT4921EXRH

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

30" 232

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS $ 552 lb.

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT4921EXRHMH
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BT7912TCMH

Product Order Code

H LB

2 BT4921EXLH
Desk Extension, Left Hand Return, Pedestal w/ Two 

File Drawers on Left Side
$ 49"

30" 320

79" 12" 14.5" 135

20.75"

Price D

L-Unit 68" Desk w/ Transaction Counter ● w/ RH/LH Return

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS $ 687 lb.

30" 232

3

687 lb.

BT6830DKRH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Right Side, Open Shelves on Left Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$ 68" 30"

14.5" 135

30" 30" 320

12"

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W

Page

2 BT4921EXRH
Desk Extension, Right Hand Return, Pedestal w/ Two 

File Drawers on Right Side
$ 49" 20.75" 30" 232

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Suggested Configurations

1 BT7912TC Transaction Counter $

w/ Right Hand Return

Product Number Description

$

Cherry

WNMHCH

How to Order

BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Footprint as Shown: 68"w x 79"d x 44.5"h

w/ Right Hand Return w/ Left Hand Return

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

1 BT7912TC Transaction Counter

68"

$ 79"

3 BT6830DKLH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Left Side, Open Shelves on Right Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

TOTALS $

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Wood Veneer Finish

Product Number

MH

BT7912TC

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

WalnutMahogany

#

#
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L-Unit 72" Desk ● w/ RH/LH Return & Hutch

72" 36"

280

2 BT4921EXLH
Desk Extension, Left Return, Pedestal w/ Two File 

Drawers on Left Side
232

14.5" 52"

$ 49" 20.75" 30"

1 BT8515HTUS

30" 417

Upper Hutch, Four Solid Doors $ 85"

Product Number Description

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Suggested Configurations Page

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS $ 929 lb.

3 BT7236DKRH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Right Side, Open Shelves on Left Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

BT8515HTUSMH

Product Number BT8515HTUS

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

2 BT4921EXRH

Note: See p. 39 for LED Task Lights

232

Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

$ 929 lb.

$ 49" 20.75" 30"

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

30" 417

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

3 BT7236DKLH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Left Side, Open Shelves on Right Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$ 72" 36"

BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Hutch includes one 44" LED Task Light (TLELED44DMS)

• Footprint as Shown: 72"w x 85"d x 82"h

w/ Right Hand Return w/ Left Hand Return

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

52" 2801 BT8515HTUS Upper Hutch, Four Solid Doors $ 85" 14.5"

Desk Extension, Right Return, Pedestal w/ Two File 

Drawers on Right Side

#

#
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1 BT8524CROC3KH2F
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on 

Right Hand Side & Open Shelves on Left Hand Side

2 BT6136PCXRH
P-Shape Peninsula Conference End, Right Hand 

Return

Mahogany Walnut

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

w/ Conference End on Left TOTALS $ 450 lb.

Cherry

CH MH WN

30"36"60"

450 lb.

19030"

24" 30" 26085"

60"

2 BT6136PCXLH P-Shape Peninsula Conference End, Left Hand Return $

Product Number Description Price

TOTALS $w/ Conference End on Right

L-Unit 85" Desk ● w/ RH/LH Return & Tooled Leg

26030"24"85"$
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on Left 

Hand Side & Open Shelves on Right Hand Side
BT8524CR2F3KHOC1

H LB

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

$

$

MH

BARITONE Product Features

w/ Conference End on Right w/ Conference End on Left
• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Footprint as Shown: 85"w x 84"d x 30"h

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D

Product Order Code

PageOctober 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Suggested Configurations

190

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

36"

BT8524CR2F3KHOCMH

Product Number BT8524CR2F3KHOC

Wood Veneer Finish

#

#
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Note: See p. 39 for LED Task Lights

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Suggested Configurations Page

Product Number BT8515HTUS

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT8515HTUSMH

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

P-Shape Peninsula Conference End, Right Hand 

Return
$ 60" 36"

CH MH WN
BT6136PCXRH

280

30" 190

BT8524CR2F3KHOC2

w/ Conference End on Left TOTALS $ 730 lb.

Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on Left 

Hand Side & Open Shelves on Right Side
26030"24"85"$

BT8524CROC3KH2F
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on 

Right Hand Side & Open Shelves on Left Side
$ 85" 24" 30" 260

3

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

1 BT8515HTUS Upper Hutch, Four Solid Doors $ 85" 14.5" 52"

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

2

BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Hutch includes one 44" LED Task Light (TLELED44DMS)

• Footprint as Shown: 85"w x 84"d x 82"h

w/ Conference End on Right w/ Conference End on Left

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

52" 2801 BT8515HTUS Upper Hutch, Four Solid Doors $ 85" 14.5"

w/ Conference End on Right

L-Unit 85" Desk ● w/ RH/LH Return, Tooled Leg & Hutch

TOTALS $ 730 lb.

19030"36"60"$P-Shape Peninsula Conference End, Left Hand ReturnBT6136PCXLH3

#

#
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Note: See p. 39 for LED Task Lights

Weight

W H LB

w/ Conference End on Left TOTALS $ 725 lb.

275

2 BT8524CROC3KH2F
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on 

Right Hand Side & Open Shelves on Left Side
$ 85" 24" 30" 260

BT8515BCU1OLB2O
Upper Bookcase, Single Open Shelves on Left Side, 

33" Bridge & Double Open Shelves on Right Side
$

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Suggested Configurations Page

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT8515BCU2OLB1O

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT8515BCU2OLB1OMH

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

$ 60" 36"

1

D

3 BT6136PCXRH
P-Shape Peninsula Conference End, Right Hand 

Return

85"

Product Number Description Price

Cherry Mahogany Walnut
30" 190

14.5" 52"

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions

30" 190

w/ Conference End on Right TOTALS $ 725 lb.

3 BT6136PCXLH P-Shape Peninsula Conference End, Left Hand Return $ 60" 36"

H LB

2 BT8524CR2F3KHOC
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on Left 

Hand Side & Open Shelves on Right Side
$ 85"

1 BT8515BCU2OLB1O 85"$ 27552"14.5"

CH MH WN

L-Unit 85" Desk ● w/ RH/LH Return, Tooled Leg & Open Shelf Bookcase BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Upper Bookcase includes one 22" LED Task Light 

(TLELED17DMS)

• Footprint as Shown: 85"w x 84"d x 82"h

w/ Conference End on Right w/ Conference End on Left

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

24" 30" 260

Upper Bookcase, Double Open Shelves on Right Side, 

33" Bridge & Single Open Shelves on Left Side

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D#

#
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14.5"

30"36"60"

LB

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D

P-Shape Peninsula Conference End, Left Hand ReturnBT6136PCXLH

3 BT6136PCXRH
P-Shape Peninsula Conference End Right Hand 

Return
30"

52"$ 85"1

Product Number Description Price H

TOTALS $

190

320

CH

How to Order

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Suggested Configurations Page

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT6136PCXLH

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT6136PCXLHMH

MH WN

w/ Conference End on Left TOTALS $ 770 lb.

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

$ 60" 36"

BT8515BCU2GLB1G

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

L-Unit 85" Desk ● w/ RH/LH Return, Tooled Leg & Glass Door Bookcase BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Upper Bookcase includes one 22" LED Task Light 

(TLELED17DMS)

• Footprint as Shown: 85"w x 84"d x 82"h

w/ Conference End on Right w/ Conference End on Left

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

w/ Conference End on Right

85" 24" 30"

770 lb.

190

260

52"BT8515BCU1GLB2G
Upper Bookcase, Double Glass Doors on Right Side, 

Single Glass Door on Left Side & 33" Bridge
32085" 14.5"

Note: See p. 39 for LED Task Lights

3

1 $

2 BT8524CR2F3KHOC
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on Left 

Hand Side & Open Shelves on Right Side
$

$

Upper Bookcase, Double Glass Doors on Left Side, 

Single Glass Door on Right Side & 33" Bridge

2 BT8524CROC3KH2F
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on 

Right Hand Side & Open Shelves on Left Side
$ 85" 24" 30" 260

#

#
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w/ Bridge on Right TOTALS $ 630 lb.

Wood Veneer Finish MH

320
CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT6830DKLH

Product Order Code

BT6830DKLHMH

3 BT6830DKRH
Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Right Side & Open Shelves on Left Side
$ 68" 30" 30"

1

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Suggested Configurations

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

220

2 BT4221BR Extension Bridge $ 42" 20.75" 30" 90

$ 68" 24" 30"BT6824CR2FKHOC
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on Left 

Side & Open Shelves on Right Side

30" 320

w/ Bridge on Left TOTALS $ 630 lb.

3 BT6830DKLH
Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Left Side & Open Shelves on Right Side
$ 68" 30"

BT4221BR Extension Bridge $ 42" 20.75" 30" 90

1 BT6824CROCKH2F
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on 

Right Side & Open Shelves on Left Side
$ 68" 24"

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

U-Unit 68" Desk ● w/ Bridge on L/R BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Footprint as Shown: 68"w x 96"d x 30"h

w/ Bridge on Left w/ Bridge on Right

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

30" 220

2

#

#
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1 BT6815HTUS Upper Hutch, Four Solid Doors

320

3 BT4221BR Extension Bridge $ 42" 20.75"

$ 68" 14.5" 52" 235

2 BT6824CR2FKHOC
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on Left 

Side & Open Shelves on Right Side
$ 68" 24" 30" 220

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions

W D H LB

4

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Suggested Configurations Page

w/ Bridge on Right TOTALS $ 865 lb.

30" 90

4 BT6830DKRH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Right Side, Open Shelves on Left Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$ 68" 30" 30"

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT4221BR

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT4221BRMH

Note: 

30" 220

1 BT6815HTUS Upper Hutch, Four Solid Doors $ 68" 14.5"

30" 903 BT4221BR Extension Bridge $ 42" 20.75"

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

U-Unit 68" Desk ●  w/ Bridge on L/R & Hutch BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Hutch includes one 44" LED Task Light (TLELED44DMS)

• Footprint as Shown: 68"w x 96"d x 82"h

w/ Bridge on Left w/ Bridge on Right

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

52" 235

2 BT6824CROCKH2F
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on 

Right Side & Open Shelves on Left Side
$ 68" 24"

See p. 39 for LED Task Lights

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

32030"30"68"$

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Left Side, Open Shelves on Right Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

BT6830DKLH

Weight

w/ Bridge on Left TOTALS $ 865 lb.

#

#
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BT6815BCUGLBG Upper Bookcase w/ Glass Doors and 33" Bridge $ 68" 14.5"

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

U-Unit 68" Desk ● w/ Bridge on L/R & Glass Bookcase BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Upper Bookcase includes one 22" LED Task Light 

(TLELED17DMS)

• Footprint as Shown: 68"w x 96"d x 82"h

w/ Bridge on Left w/ Bridge on Right

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

52" 280

2 BT6824CROCKH2F
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on 

Right Side & Open Shelves on Left Side
$ 68"

3 BT4221BR Extension Bridge $ 42" 20.75"

1

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

30" 220

Product Specifications

30" 90

24"

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

320

52" 280

w/ Bridge on Left TOTALS $ 910 lb.

Product Number Description Price

4 BT6830DKLH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Left Side, Open Shelves on Right Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$ 68" 30" 30"

BT6824CR2FKHOC
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on Left 

Side & Open Shelves on Right Side
$ 68" 24" 30" 220

1 BT6815BCUGLBG Upper Bookcase w/ Glass Doors and 33" Bridge $ 68" 14.5"

$ 42" 20.75" 30" 90

CH

4 BT6830DKRH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Right Side, Open Shelves on Left Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$ 68" 30" 30" 320

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut
3 BT4221BR Extension Bridge

2

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT6824CR2FKHOCMH

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Suggested Configurations Page

w/ Bridge on Right TOTALS $ 910 lb.

Product Number BT6824CR2FKHOC

Note: See p. 39 for LED Task Lights

#

#
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U-Unit 72" Desk ● w/ Bridge on L/R BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Extension Bridge available in Full or Half Modesty Panel

• Footprint as Shown: 85"w x 102"d x 30"h

w/ Bridge on Left w/ Bridge on Right

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

30" 300

20.75" 30" 90

24"1 BT8524CROCKH2L

LB

36" 41730"

Weight

2 BT4221BR Extension Bridge $ 42"

Note: 49" Extension Bridge can be substituted for #2 in RH or LH to allow more room between the desk and credenza

Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two-Drawer Lateral File 

on Right Side & Open Shelves on Left Side
$ 85"

Page

w/ Bridge on Right TOTALS $ 807 lb.

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT7236DKLHMH

Product Number BT7236DKLH

807 lb.

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions

W

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Suggested Configurations

1 BT8524CR2LKHOC
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two-Drawer Lateral File 

on Left Side & Open Shelves on Right Side
$

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

TOTALSw/ Bridge on Left

3 BT7236DKLH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Right Side Open Shelves on Left Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$ 72"

D H

$

85" 24" 30" 300

2 BT4221BR

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

3 BT7236DKRH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Right Side, Open Shelves on Left Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$ 72" 36" 30" 417

Note: See p. 21 for Extension Bridges

Extension Bridge $ 42" 20.75" 30" 90
CH MH WN

#

#
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BT8515HTUS Upper Hutch, Four Solid Doors $ 85" 14.5"

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

U-Unit 72" Desk ● w/ Bridge on L/R & Hutch BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Hutch includes one 44" LED Task Light (TLELED44DMS)

• Extension Bridge available in Full or Half Modesty Panel

• Footprint as Shown: 85"w x 102"d x 82"h

w/ Bridge on Left w/ Bridge on Right

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

52" 280

2 BT8524CROCKH2L
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two-Drawer Lateral File 

on Right Side & Open Shelves on Left Side
$ 85"

3 BT4221BR Extension Bridge $ 42" 20.75"

1

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

30" 300

Product Specifications

30" 90

24"

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

417

52" 280

w/ Bridge on Left TOTALS $ 1087 lb.

Product Number Description Price

4 BT7236DKLH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Left Side, Open Shelves on Right Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$ 72" 36" 30"

Note: 49" Extension Bridge can be substituted for #3 in RH or LH to allow more room between the desk and credenza

BT8524CR2LKHOC
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two-Drawer Lateral File 

on Left Side & Open Shelves on Right Side
$ 85" 24" 30" 300

1 BT8515HTUS Upper Hutch, Four Solid Doors $ 85" 14.5"

$ 42" 20.75" 30" 90

CH

4 BT7236DKRH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Right Side, Open Shelves on Left Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$ 72" 36" 30" 417

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

3 BT4221BR Extension Bridge

2

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT7236DKLHMH

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Suggested Configurations Page

w/ Bridge on Right TOTALS $ 1087 lb.

Product Number BT7236DKLHNote: See p. 21 for Extension Bridges & p. 39 for LED Task Lights

#

#
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Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

300

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

U-Unit 72" Desk ● w/ Bridge on L/R & Open Bookcase BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Upper Bookcase includes one 22" LED Task Light 

(TLELED17DMS)

• Extension Bridge available in Full or Half Modesty Panel

• Footprint as Shown: 85"w x 102"d x 82"h

w/ Bridge on Left w/ Bridge on Right

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

27552"14.5"85"$BT8515BCU1OLB2O
Upper Bookcase, Double Open Shelves on Right Side, 

Single Open Shelves on Left Side w/ 33" Bridge

2 BT8524CROCKH2L
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two-Drawer Lateral File 

on Right Side & Open Shelves on Left Side
$ 85" 24" 30"

1

Upper Bookcase, Double Open Shelves on Left Side, 

Single Open Shelves on Right Side w/ 33" Bridge
$ 85" 14.5" 52" 275

30" 417

3 BT4221BR Extension Bridge $ 42" 20.75"

w/ Bridge on Left TOTALS $ 1082 lb.

30" 90

4 BT7236DKLH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Left Side, Open Shelves on Right Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Suggested Configurations Page

30" 300

w/ Bridge on Right TOTALS $ 1082 lb.

2 BT8524CR2LKHOC
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two-Drawer Lateral File 

on Left Side, Open Shelves on Right Side
$ 85" 24"

4 BT7236DKLH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Left Side, Open Shelves on Right Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT7236DKLH

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT7236DKLHMH

$ 72" 36"

LB

1 BT8515BCU2OLB1O

Weight

Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions

W D HProduct Number

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

Note: 49" Extension Bridge can be substituted for #3 in RH or LH to allow more room between the desk and credenza

Description

30" 903 BT4221BR Extension Bridge $ 42" 20.75"

Note: See p. 21 for Extension Bridges & p. 39 for LED Task Lights

$ 72" 36" 30" 417

#

#
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BT8515BCU1GLB2G
Upper Bookcase, Double Glass Doors on Right Side, 

Single Glass Doors on Left Side, w/ 33" Bridge
$

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

85" 14.5"

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

U-Unit 72" Desk ● w/ Bridge on L/R & Glass Bookcase BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Upper Bookcase includes one 22" LED Task Light 

(TLELED17DMS)

• Extension Bridge available in Full or Half Modesty Panel

 

• Footprint as Shown: 85"w x 102"d x 82"h

w/ Bridge on Left w/ Bridge on Right

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

52" 320

2 BT8524CROCKH2L
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two-Drawer Lateral File 

on Right Side & Open Shelves on Left Side
$ 85" 24" 30" 300

1

w/ Bridge on Left TOTALS $ 1127 lb.

30" 90

4 BT7236DKLH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Left Side, Open Shelves on Right Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$ 72" 36" 30" 417

3 BT4221BR Extension Bridge $ 42" 20.75"

1 BT8515BCU2GLB1G
Upper Bookcase, Double Glass Doors on Left Side, 

Single Glass Door on Right Side, w/ 33" Bridge
$ 85" 14.5" 52" 320

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

20.75" 30" 90

2 BT8524CR2LKHOC
Single Pedestal Credenza w/ Two-Drawer Lateral File 

on Left Side, Open Shelves on Right Side
$ 85" 24"

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Suggested Configurations Page

30" 417

w/ Bridge on Right TOTALS $ 1127 lb.

4 BT7236DKRH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Right Side, Open Shelves on Left Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$ 72" 36"

See p. 21 for Extension Bridges & p. 39 for LED Task Lights

Note:  49" Extension Bridge can be substituted for #3 in RH or LH to allow more room between the desk and credenza

Product Number BT8524CR2LKHOC

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT8524CR2LKHOCMH

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

30" 300

3 BT4221BR Extension Bridge $ 42"

Note: 

#

#
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49"

w/ Bridge on Left TOTALS

BT8442DKLH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Left Side, Open Shelves on Right Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

15030"36"36"$

$

$BT3621BR

30"42"84"

Extension Bridge 36" 20.75"

BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Extension Bridge available in Full or Half Modesty Panel

• Footprint as Shown: 85"w x 114"d x 30"h

w/ Bridge on Left w/ Bridge on Right

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

30" 80

1

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D LB

Corner UnitBT3636CU

513

U-Unit 84" Desk ● w/ Bridge on L/R

H

3

2

$

Product Number Description

4 BT4921EXRH
Right Hand Return Extension, Pedestal w/ Two File 

Drawers
$

Page

30" 150

LBD

51342" 30"

H

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Suggested Configurations

Corner Unit $ 36" 36"

w/ Bridge on Right TOTALS $ 975 lb.

4

BT8442DKRH

BT3636CU3

BT3621BR Extension Bridge

BT8442DKRHMH

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT8442DKRH

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

1

36" 20.75" 30" 80

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

How to Order
975 lb.

20.75"

$

Note: See p. 21 for Extension Bridges

BT4921EXLH
Left Hand Return Extension, Pedestal w/ Two File 

Drawers
$ 49" 20.75" 30" 232

2

30" 232

Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on 

Right Side, Open Shelves on Left Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$ 84"

#

#
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84"$

84" 42" 30"

BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• Hutch includes one 44" LED Task Light (TLELED44DMS)

• Extension Bridge available in Full or Half Modesty Panel

• Footprint as Shown: 85"w x 114"d x 82"h

w/ Bridge on Left w/ Bridge on Right

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

1

2

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

U-Unit 84" Desk ● w/ Bridge on L/R & Hutch

80

30"

5132 BT8442DKRH

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil Box, File Drawer on 

Right Side, Open Shelves on Left Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$

How to Order

5 BT4921EXRH
Right Hand Return Extension, Pedestal w/ Two File 

Drawers
$ 49"

1 BT8515HTUS

150

52" 280

1255 lb.

4 BT3636CU Corner Unit $

42"

36"

W

36" 30"

3 BT3621BR Extension Bridge $ 36" 20.75" 30"

28052"14.5"85"$Upper Hutch, Four Solid DoorsBT8515HTUS

513

30" 80

30" 232

Product Number Description

20.75"

H LBD

BT3621BR Extension Bridge $ 36" 20.75"

Upper Hutch, Four Solid Doors

Single Pedestal Desk w/ Pencil Box, File Drawer on 

Left Side, Open Shelves on Right Side & Center Pencil 

Drawer

BT8442DKLH

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Suggested Configurations Page

30" 150

3

4 BT3636CU Corner Unit $ 36" 36"

$ 85" 14.5"

w/ Bridge on Left TOTALS $

Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

BT4921EXRHMH

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT4921EXRHw/ Bridge on Right TOTALS $ 1255 lb.

5

Note: See p. 21 for Extension Bridges & p. 39 for LED Task Lights

BT4921EXLH
Left Hand Return Extension, Pedestal w/ Two File 

Drawers
$ 49" 20.75" 30" 232

#

#
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BT8442DKRHSEAL w/ Optional Agency Seal $

72" 36"

BT8442DKLHSEAL w/ Optional Agency Seal $

42" 30" 513

$ 513

417

w/ Optional Agency Seal

BT8442DKRH
84" Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on Right Pedestal & 

Open Shelves on Left Pedestal & Center Pencil Drawer
84" 42" 30"

BT7236DKLHSEAL w/ Optional Agency Seal $

$

30"

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ●  es s ● Single Pedestal Page

68"$BT6830DKRH

30" 320

BT7236DKRH
72" Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on Right Pedestal, 

Open Shelves on Left Pedestal & Center Pencil Drawer
$ 72" 36" 30" 417

BT7236DKRHSEAL

BT7236DKLH
72" Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on Left Pedestal, 

Open Shelves on Right Pedestal & Center Pencil Drawer
$

BT8442DKLH
84" Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on Left Pedestal & 

Open Shelves on Right Pedestal & Center Pencil Drawer
$ 84"

Desks ● Single Pedestal BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

w/ Drawers on Right

Price

Product Specifications

Product Number Description

32030"30"
68" Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on Right Pedestal, 

Open Shelves on Left Pedestal w/ Center Pencil Drawer

BT6830DKLH

68" Desk w/ 68" Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawer on Left 

Pedestal, Open Shelves on Right Pedestal w/ Center 

Pencil Drawer

$ 68" 30"

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

BT6830DKRHMH

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT6830DKRH

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

CH MH WN

     es     Pencil   o    ile  ra er on  ig t
Pedestal  O en S el es on  eft Pedestal    Center Pencil  ra er     30    
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Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT6830DK

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT6830DKMH

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

540

BT8442DKSEAL w/ Optional Agency Seal $

BT8442DK

84" Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawers on Left Pedestal, 

Two File Drawers on Right Pedestal, Locks w/ Center 

Pencil Drawer

$ 84" 42" 30"

460

BT7236DKSEAL w/ Optional Agency Seal $

BT7236DK

72" Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawers on Left Pedestal, 

Two File Drawers on Right Pedestal, Locks & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$ 72" 36" 30"

380

Weight

W D H LB

Desks ● Double Pedestal BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions

BT6830DK

68" Desk w/ Pencil, Box, File Drawers on Left Pedestal, 

Two File Drawers on Right Pedestal, Locks & Center Pencil 

Drawer

$ 68" 30" 30"

MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

CH

     es     Pencil   o    ile  ra ers on  eft
Pedestal    o  ile  ra ers on  ig t Pedestal   oc s   Center Pencil  ra er     30  
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BT3636CU

NOTE: Freestanding Corner Unit Desk can be mated to L-Extensions & U-Bridge Extensions

BT4921EXRH L-Extension, Right Return, Pedestal w/ Two File Drawers $ 49" 20.75" 30' 232

15030"36"

$Four Legs, w/ Center Drawer

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ●  es s ● Corners   ables    E tensions Page

BT4921EXLH 49" 20.75" 30' 232

CH MH

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

WN

Cherry

L-Extension, Right Return

15430"36"72"

L-Extension, Left Return, Pedestal w/ Two File Drawers $

36"$Freestanding Corner Unit Desk

Desks ● Corners, Tables, & Extensions BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

• L-Extensions are not designed to be freestanding

TableCorner Unit

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions

BT7236TBDK

Weight

W D H LB

BT7236TBDKMH

Product Number BT7236TBDK

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT3636CU Top Dimensions

Mahogany Walnut

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

 reestanding Corner  nit  es    3 3 C 

 our  egs     Center  ra er    23     

  E tension   ig t  eturn 
Pedestal      o  ile  ra ers     2 E   
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10.25" 95

$ 49" 20.75" 30" 100

80

30" 90

30"

8510.25"

10.25" 75

BT4921BRHM 49" U-Extension Bridge Return w/ Half Modesty $ 49" 20.75"

BT4221BRHM 42" U-Extension Bridge Return w/ Half Modesty $ 42" 20.75"

BT3621BRHM 36" U-Extension Bridge Return w/ Half Modesty

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT3621BR

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ●  es s ●   E tension  ridges Page

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT3621BRMH

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

36" 20.75"

BT4921BR 49" U-Extension Bridge Return w/ Full Modesty

BT4221BR 42" U-Extension Bridge Return w/ Full Modesty $ 42" 20.75"

BT3621BR 36" U-Extension Bridge Return w/ Full Modesty $ 36" 20.75"

Desks ● U-Extension Bridges BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Products on this page are not designed to be freestanding

w/ Full Modestyw/ Half Modesty

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

$

  E tension  ridge  eturn   
 ull  odest    3 2   

  E tension  ridge  eturn   
 alf  odest    3 2     
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Note: Can Fit 84" Single Pedestal Desks & 85" Credenzas w/ Open Corners

Note: Can Fit 84" Single Pedestal Desks & Credenzas w/ Open Corners

Note: Can Fit 84" Single Pedestal Desks & Credenzas w/ Open Corners

BT7230CEDK Bullet- Shape Peninsula Conference End, Freestanding $

190BT6136PCXRH P-Shape Peninsula Conference End, Right Hand

Product Number BT6030BCX

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

240

190BT6136PCXLH P-Shape Peninsula Conference End, Left Hand $ 60" 36" 30"

$ 60" 36" 30"

72" 30" 30"

180BT6030BCX 60" Bullet-Shape Peninsula Conference End $ 60" 30" 30"

Desks ● Conference Ends BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Products on this page are not designed to be freestanding 

unless otherwise noted

Bullet-Shape P-Shape Peninsula (Left Hand) Bullet-Shape (Freestanding)

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

BT6030BCXMH

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

 0   ullet S a e Peninsula
Conference End    030 C 

P S a e Peninsula Conference End 
 eft  and     3 PC   

 ullet  S a e Peninsula Conference
End   reestanding    230CE  
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30" 200BT682008
Credenza w/ Single Door & One Adjustable Shelf on Each 

Side, Kneehole & Wire Access Panel
$ 68" 24"

$ 68" 24" 30" 300

30" 180

BT6824CR2F2D2F Credenzas w/ Two Doors & Four File Drawers $ 68" 24" 30" 310

BT3524CR2DR
Credenza w/ Two Doors, Central Locking Mechanism & 

One Adjustable Shelf
$ 35" 24"

BT682007
Credenza w/ Double Doors & One Adjustable Shelf on 

Each Side

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Credenzas Page

Product Order Code

BT3524CR2DRMH

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT3524CR2DR

Wood Veneer Finish MH

30" 320BT6824CR2L2L
Credenza w/ Four Lateral File Drawers, Individual Locks & 

Wire Access Panel
$ 68" 24"

BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

Credenza w/ Two Doors & Central Locking 

Mechanism

Credenzas w/ Two Doors & Four File 

Drawers
Credenza w/ Four Lateral File Drawers

Credenza w/ Double Doors
Credenza w/ Single Door on each side & 

Kneehole

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Credenzas

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

CH

Credenza      o  oors  Central
 oc ing  ec anis    One  d ustable S elf   352 C 2  

Credenzas      o  oors    our  ile
 ra ers     2 C 2 2 2 

Credenza     our  ateral  ile
 ra ers   ndi idual  oc s    ire  ccess Panel     2 C 2 2 
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260

BT8524CR2LKHOC
Credenza w/ Two-Drawer Lateral Files on Left Side, Open 

Shelves on Right Side & Wire Access Panel
$ 85" 24" 30" 300

BT8524CROC3KH2F
85" Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on Right Hand Side, 

Open Left Hand Side & Wire Access Panel
$ 85" 24" 30"

$
68" Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on Right Hand Side, 

Open Shelves on Left Hand Side & Wire Access Panel
BT6824CROCKH2F

310

BT8524CR2F3KHOC
85" Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on Left Hand Side, 

Open Right Hand Side & Wire Access Panel
$ 85" 24" 30" 260

BT6824CR2FOP2F
68" Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on Right Hand Side and 

Left Hand Side & Wire Access Panel
$ 68" 24"

Credenza w/ Two-Drawer Lateral Files on 

Left Side & Open Shelves on Right

Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on

Right Hand Side and Left Hand Side

Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on Left 

Hand Side

22030"24"
68" Credenza w/ Two File Drawers on Left Hand Side, 

Open Shelves on Right Hand Side & Wire Access Panel
BT6824CR2FKHOC

H LB

68"

Cherry

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Credenzas Page

BT8524CROCKH2L 300
Credenza w/ Two-Drawer Lateral Files on Right Side, Open 

Shelves on Left Side & Wire Access Panel
$ 85" 24" 30"

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

Mahogany

BT6824CROCKH2FMH

Walnut

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

MH WNCH

How to Order

30"24"68"

30"

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT6824CROCKH2F

Credenzas BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

• Wire management grommets are located on the sides of desks

$

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D

220
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14.5"

52" 290

52" 200

52" 240

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ●    er Storage Page

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT3515BCUO

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT3515BCUOMH

BT6815BCUG
Upper Bookcase w/ Double Glass Doors, Eight Shelves 

(Six Adjustable)
$ 68" 14.5"

BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

Upper Bookcase w/ Four Open Shelves
Upper Bookcase (Double) w/ Eight Open 

Shelves

Upper Bookcase w/ Double Glass Doors, 

Eight Shelves

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D

Upper Bookshelf w/ Four Open Shelves, (Three Adjustable)BT3515BCUO

BT3515BCUG

H LB

35"

BT6815BCUO

Upper Storage

Upper Bookcase w/ Two Glass Doors, Four Shelves, 

(Three Adjustable)
$

17052"14.5"35"$

Upper Bookcase (Double) w/ Eight Open Shelves (Six 

Adjustable)
$ 68" 14.5"

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

   er  oo case   ouble      Eig t

O en S el es   Si   d us table       5 C O



Page 1

26

85"

BT8515BCU1GLB2G

Upper Bookcase, Single 16-1/2" Glass Door on Left Side, 

33" Bridge & Double 16-1/2" Glass Doors on Right Side 

(Six Adjustable Shelves)

$ 85"

BT8515BCU2GLB1G

Upper Bookcase, Single 16-1/2" Glass Door on Right Side, 

33" Bridge & Double 16-1/2" Glass Doors on Left Side (Six 

Adjustable Shelves)

$ 52" 320

52"

14.5"

14.5"

BT8515BCU1OLB2O

BT6815BCUGLBG

Upper Bookcase Open Center, 16-1/2" Wide Adjustable 

Open Shelves on Left Side, 33" Bridge, 33" Wide 

Adjustable Open Shelves on Right Side

$

BT8515BCU2OLB1O

Upper Bookcase Open Center, 16-1/2" Wide Adjustable 

Open Shelves on Right Side, 33" Bridge, 33" Wide 

Adjustable Open Shelves on Left Side

$

Upper Bookcase Open Center w/ One 16-1/2" Glass Door 

Each Side, Three Adjustable Shelves Each Side w/ 33" 

Bridge

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ●    er Storage Page

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT6815BCUOLBOMH

CH MH WN

320

$

28052"14.5"

27514.5"

68"$

14.5" 52" 275

85"

85"

52"

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT6815BCUOLBO

Upper Storage

24052"14.5"68"

Two 16-1/2" Open Shelves, Three 

Adjustable Shelves Each Side

16-1/2" Wide Adjustable Open Shelves on 

Left Side, & 33" Wide Adjustable Open 

Shelves on Right Side

Single 16-1/2" Glass Door on Left Side, & 

Double 16-1/2" Glass Doors on Right Side

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Cherry

Note: See p. 39 for LED Task Lights

BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Upper Bookcases on this page include one 22" LED Task Light 

(TLELED17DMS)

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

H LB

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D

WalnutMahogany

Upper Bookcase Open Center w/ Two 16-1/2" Open 

Shelves, Three Adjustable Shelves Each Side w/ 33" 

Bridge

BT6815BCUOLBO
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Optional Tackboards sold separately. Sized to match Upper Hutches.

See next page for details

265

BT8515HTUS Upper Hutch, Four Solid Doors w/ Two Adjustable Shelves $ 85" 14.5" 52" 280

BT7915HTUS Upper Hutch, Four Solid Doors w/ Two Adjustable Shelves $ 79" 14.5" 52"

235

BT7215HTUS Upper Hutch, Four Solid Doors w/ Two Adjustable Shelves $ 72" 14.5" 52" 250

BT6815HTUS Upper Hutch, Four Solid Doors w/ Two Adjustable Shelves $ 68" 14.5" 52"

Upper Storage BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Hutches on this page include one 44" LED Task Light 

(TLELED44DMS)

Upper Hutch

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

Note: See p. 39 for LED Task Lights

Product Order Code

BT6815HTUSMH

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT6815HTUS

Wood Veneer Finish MH

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut
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Product Number Price

BKT551 $

Configuration

Product

75

 rac et to  all  ount  ac board  set of      ounts    ac board – one size fits all 

Description

Fabric Selection

BT68TKBD

Refer to Mayer-Paetz Upholstery 

Fabrics for Tackboard Textile 

Choices (available fabric and 

grade)

BT72TKBD

BT79TKBD

BT85TKBD

< 85" 1" 16"

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT72TKBD

Fabric Choice

 N/C  ▲  ▲  ▲  ▲ 

 $ 

 $ 

 $ 

BT85TKBD Tackboard (used on 85" Upper Hutch)

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions

Tackboards BARITONE Product Features

• Optional brackets available for wall mounting Tackboards (one 

size fits all)
Tackboard

Weight

Product Number Description

Textile

Price

Textile and Leather Grade

1 W D H LB6

 ▲ 

2 3 4 5

FAB0301

Product Order Code

 ▲  ▲ 

 ▲ < 72" 1" 16"

65 ▲ < 79" 1" 16" ▲  ▲ 

 ▲ 

Note: Space required after product number when ordering

BT72TKBD Tackboard (used on 72" Upper Hutch)

BT72TKBD FAB0301

How to Order

55

16" 50< 68" 1"

N C  ncluded in  ase Price  ▲   grade O tion   ailable

 ▲ 

BT68TKBD Tackboard (used on 68" Upper Hutch)

 N/C  ▲  ▲  ▲ 

BT79TKBD Tackboard (used on 79" Upper Hutch)  ▲  N/C 

 ▲  $ 

 ▲ 

 N/C  ▲ 
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Transaction Counters & Lateral Files BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

Transaction Counter Two-Drawer Lateral File Four-Drawer Lateral File

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

120

BT7912TC 79" Transaction Counter $ 79" 12" 14.5" 135

BT6812TC 68" Transaction Counter $ 68" 12" 14.5"

290

BT3520LF4L Four-Drawer Lateral File, Hanging File System $ 35" 19.75" 56.5" 370

BT3520LF2L Two-Drawer Lateral File, Hanging File System $ 35" 19.75" 30.5"

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ●  ransaction Counters    ateral  iles Page

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT6812TC

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT6812TCMH

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

Front View

Back View
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Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Vertical  iles   Storage Cabinets Page

BT1924VF2FMH

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

BT3524WD

35" Wardrobe Cabinet w/ Double Doors, Four Adjustable 

Shelves, Clothes Rod, Mirror Full Front To Back Hanging 

w/ Protective Rubber Mat Inside Cabinet on Bottom

34082.5"24"35"

82.5"

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

BT1924WD

18.5" Wardrobe Cabinet w/ Four Adjustable Shelves, 

Clothes Rod, Mirror, Full Front To Back Hanging & 

Protective Rubber Mat Inside Cabinet on Bottom

$ 18.5" 24"

$

130

BT1924VF4F
Four Drawer Vertical File, Hanging File System & Anti-Tip 

System
$ 18.5" 24" 54.75" 210

BT1924VF2F
Two Drawer Vertical File, Hanging File System & Anti-Tip 

System
$ 18.5" 24" 30"

227

Vertical Files & Storage Cabinets BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• Drawer slides are 100 pound rated, ball bearing slides with full 

extension

• All file drawers have central locking mechanisms and feature 

adaptable rails for letter and legal filing. Lateral file drawers allow 

front-to-back vertical filing and side-to-side lateral filing

Two Drawer Vertical File 18.5" Wardrobe Cabinet
35" Wardrobe Cabinet w/ Double

Doors (Inside View)

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

Product Number BT1924VF2F

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code
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CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ●  oo cases Page

26082.5"14"35"$Bookcases w/ Six Shelves (Four Adjustable)BT3515BC6SHO

BT3515BC6SHG

210BT3515BC4SHG
Bookcases w/ Two Glass Doors & Four Shelves (Three 

Adjustable)

300

Product Order Code

BT352011MH

Bookcases w/ Four Glass Doors & Six Shelves (Four 

Adjustable)
$ 35" 14.5"

110

52.5" 180

30"

$ 35" 14.5" 52.5"

82.5"

BT3515BC4SHO Bookcases w/ Four Shelves (Three Adjustable) $ 35" 14"

BT352011 Bookcases w/ Two Shelves (One Adjustable) $ 35" 14"

Bookcases BARITONE Product Features

Bookcases w/ Two Shelves
Bookcases w/ Two Glass Doors & Four 

Shelves

Bookcases w/ Four Glass Doors & Six 

Shelves

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT352011

Wood Veneer Finish MH

 oo cases       o S el es  One

 d ustable    3520  
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Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT2323OTB

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT2323OTBMH

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

52

BT6620OTB Sofa Table $ 66" 20" 29.5" 85

BT4120OTB Magazine Table $ 40.25" 19.25" 17.75"

40

BT2418OTB Lamp Table $ 24" 18" 22.5" 32

BT2323OTB Square Table $ 22.25" 22.25" 17.75"

Tables BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

Lamp Table Magazine Table Sofa Table

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number
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Boat-Shape Conference Table w/ Openings for Two Power/ 

Data Centers
Boat-Shape Conference Table

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Conference  ables Page

385

BT1444803PUX
12' Boat-Shape Conference Table, w/ Panel Base, Two 

Piece Top & Openings for Two Power/Data Centers
$ 144" 48" 30" 385

BT1444803
12' Boat-Shape Conference Table, w/ Panel Base & Two 

Piece Top 
$ 144"

30" 320

BT1204803
10' Boat-Shape Conference Table, w/ Panel Base & Two 

Piece Top
$ 120" 48" 30"

BT1204803PUX
10' Boat-Shape Conference Table, w/ Panel Base, Two 

Piece Top & Openings for Two Power/Data Centers
$ 120" 48"

Conference Tables BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

48" 30"

320

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

Note: For Power/ Data Options, see following page

Product Order Code

BT1204803MH

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT1204803

Wood Veneer Finish MH

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut
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$ 7.69" 8" 15

M2XB12 w/ Eight USB charger ports (Includes 10' Power Cord) $ 7.69" 8"

15M2X120
w/ Four User Configurable Simplex Ports 

(Includes 10' Cord)
$ 7.69" 8"

6' Conference Table w/ Four Leg Base

(w/ false front drawers)

Conference Table, w/ Panel Base Legs & Openings for One 

Power/ Data Center

BT964201 8' Conference Table w/ Panel Base $ 96" 42" 30" 240

BT723602 36"72"$ 30"

LB

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Conference  ables   Po er O tions Page

Product Number Description Price

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT723602MH

Overall Dimensions

Product Specifications

Weight

15

M2X72
w/ Four User Configurable Simplex Ports

(Includes 6' Cord)

w/ Eight USB charger ports

W L

w/ Four User Configurable Simplex Ports

Power Options: See sidebar for details

BT964201PUX
8' Conference Table, w/ Panel Base & Openings for One 

Power/Data Center (See Below For Power/Data Options)
$ 96" 42" 30" 240

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

CH MH WN

How to Order

Conference Tables & Power Options BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

Power/ Data Center Details:

• Flip-up Power/ Data Centers have at least Four Three-Prong 

Grounded Electrical Outlets. See description for details

• All USB charger ports are USB-A, when included

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

6' Conference Table w/ Four Leg Base (w/ false front 

drawers)

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

155

Mahogany Walnut

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT723602

Cherry
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WN

How to Order

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Conference  ables Page

Note: Not a stand-alone table. Two half-round tables can be ganged together or ganged to both ends of our four foot wide square tables (see below). 

Use as many square tables as necessary to obtain your desired width

BT4848XCTBMS
Racetrack-Shape Conference Table Square Mid-Section, 

w/ Queen Anne Base
$ 48" 48" 30" 110

Note: Not a stand-alone table. Must be ganged with at least 2 half-round tables (see above). Use as many square tables as necessary to obtain your 

desired width

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

30" 110BT4848XCTBES
Racetrack-Shape Conference Table Half-Round End 

Section, w/ Queen Anne Base
$ 48" 48"

30"

H LB

BT9642XCTB
Racetrack Shape Conference Table Made of Two Sections, 

Hasp Locking w/ Queen Anne Base
$ 96" 48"

330BT14442XCTB
Racetrack-Shape Conference Table Made of Three 

Sections, Hasp Locking w/ Queen Anne Base
$ 144" 48"

Conference Tables BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

• End and Mid-sections on this page are not designed to be 

freestanding

Racetrack-Shape Conference Table Made 

of Three Sections, Hasp Locking w/ Queen 

Anne Base

Racetrack-Shape Conference Table Half-

Round End Section, w/ Queen Anne Base

Racetrack-Shape Conference Table Square 

Mid-Section, w/ Queen Anne Base

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

30" 220

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT9642XCTBMH

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT9642XCTB

CH MH
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Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT36RDTB

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT36RDTBMH

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

110BT48RDTB 48" Diameter Round Table w/ Queen Anne Base $ 48" 48" 30"

90

BT42RDTB 42" Diameter Round Table w/ Queen Anne Base $ 42" 42" 30" 100

BT36RDTB 36" Diameter Round Table w/ Queen Anne Base $ 36" 36" 30"

Conference Tables BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

36" Round Table w/ Queen Anne Base

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB
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Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT42R

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Conference  ables Page

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code

BT42RMH

CH MH WN

Cherry Mahogany Walnut

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

LB

42" Diameter Round Table w/ X Leg Base $ 42" 42" 13030"

30" 100

30"

BT42R 42" Diameter Round Table w/ Four Leg Base $ 42" 42"

BT9642RTCTB Conference Table w/ Four Legs $ 96" 42"

BT42RX

Conference Tables BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

Conference Table w/ Four LegsRound Table w/ Four Leg Base Round Table w/ X Leg Base

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H

210
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BT2517LCTSEALB w/ Optional Agency Seal $

BT2517LCSEAL w/ Optional Agency Seal $

CH MH WN

16.25"

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ●  ecterns Page

BT2517LCTB Table Lectern $ 24.5" 16.25"

160BT2517LC

100

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number
Freestanding Lectern $ 24.5" 16.25" 47.25"

Lecterns BARITONE Product Features

• 1/32" veneer is Grade "A" Cherry, plain-sliced, bookmatched 

without knots or objectionable grain distortion

• All exposed substrate edges are solid cherry hardwood

Freestanding Lectern (Back View) Freestanding Lectern (Front View)Table Lectern

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

BT2517LCSEALMH

Mahogany Walnut

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number BT2517LCSEAL

Cherry

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Product Order Code
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$31" LED Task LightTLELED31DMS

Overall 

LengthArray Length

Overhead 

Width Size

TLELED17DMS 22" LED Task Light $

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Weight

LB

3
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6TLELED44DMS 44" LED Task Light $ 54" and up 36" 44"

531"24"36 to 48"

24 to 30" 18" 22"

Casegood Exclusive Accessories BARITONE Product Features

LED Task Light Details:

• Low voltage

• Integral dimmer control

• LEED credit eligibility

• Energy Star rated

•  ’  o er cord

• UL Listed

LED Task Light
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Universal Screen Modesty Panel

NeatCharge Wireless Charging

NeatUp Power Strip

NeatTech Cable Management

M/Flex Monitor ArmsNova Light

NeatLinks Cable Management

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● General  ccessories Page

6G Float Keyboard 6G Keyboard Frosted Glass Modesty Panel

Horizon Light

NeatHub Power Module

Quick Stand Eco Workstation

For Full Product Information and Pricing, See OFG Accessories Price List

General Accessories BARITONE Product Features

CPU Holder

Element Disc Light
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$w/ Optional Agency SealFLEBT8442DIRSEAL

October 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● e loat  es Page

How to Order

Select one Veneer Finish for each Product Number

CH MH WN

Cherry

BARITONE Product Features

FLEBT8442DIR Baritone Double Pedestal eFloat Desk $ 84" 42"

• Enables easy, one-hand, effortless height adjustment for 

ergonomic sit/stand usage through an electronic drive 

mechanism

• eFloat Next Base Supports up to 250 lbs. (including work 

surface)

• Sturdy base constructed of recyclable steel and aluminum; 

meets BIFMA load and capacity requirements

62030"

Overall Dimensions Weight

WProduct Number Description Price

Product Specifications

eFloat Desk

D H LB

Baritone Double Pedestal eFloat Desk

Product Order Code

FLEBT8442DIRMH

Walnut

Select the product number and then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For Example:

Product Number FLEBT8442DIR

Wood Veneer Finish MH

Mahogany


